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Lutheran Outdoor Ministries Indiana-Kentucky 

Lutherwald 
Guest & Retreat Group Information 

  
 
 
Lodging     Rates apply to anyone over the age of 5 
Kempski Retreat Center 
This tri-level adult facility has a kitchen and dining area on the upper two levels with an adjoining 
front room with a fireplace and provides meeting space for up to 40 people.  Adjacent to the 
meeting spaces are public bathrooms.  Available year-round.  No pets. 

 
Multiple occupancy  $40 per person/night 
Single occupancy  $75/night 
Minimum charge  $200 minimum/per night 
Linen Service   $8/per set* 
*sheet set, pillow pillowcase, bath towel & washcloth 

------------------------------------------------------ 
 

Jerusalem House (May- October) 
This facility has a central meeting room, bathroom and shower, and 4 bedrooms that can sleep up 
to 8.  No pets.  

                        
Multiple occupancy  $35 per person/night 
Minimum charge  $100 /night 

------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Cabins (May - October) 
Eight rustic cabins, each sleeping 11.  All cabin occupants use the central bathhouse. Not available 
early June – early August.  No pets. 
  

Multiple occupancy       $25 per person/night 
Minimum charge   $50/night 

 ------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Meals 
Hanes Lodge Kitchen 
For food service provided by the Lutherwald staff, charges are per person/per meal. 
 

Breakfast     $8   
Brunch/Lunch    $10    
Dinner      $10   
Minimum charge   $100 /group for one meal 

When renting Kempski Retreat Center, Hanes Lodge is provided at no additional charge with full 
meal service of at least $350 per day. 
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Lutheran Outdoor Ministries Indiana-Kentucky 

Lutherwald 
Guest & Retreat Group Information 

  
 
 
Group Use: 
(includes use of swim area, boats, hiking, fishing, basketball, volleyball, picnic shelters and shower 
house bathrooms) 

Kempski Retreat Center – Weekday 
 Without meal service   $175 
 With meal service    $130 
 
Hanes Lodge     $325 
(cannot be booked until 3 months prior to the event without Kempski Center rental) 

    
 With Kempski Center use    $160 
 
Day Use 
 

Hanes or Kempski   $15/person (plus meals, if food service provided) 
Picnic      by donation 
Boat/Canoe Usage   $10/person   
Fishing     $10/person 

 
Wedding and/or Reception   $1,600 
(use of Hanes Lodge, outside deck, and chapel)   

 
Overnight lodging is available at normal rates. 

 
------------------------------------------------------ 

 
Checkout time is 2:00 pm unless other arrangements have been made with Lutherwald Manager, 
Lucas Blackwood 260-562-2102.    
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